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	IRANIAN RAISINS

	

	PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS 

	PROCESSED SULTANAS ARE SEEDLESS RAISINS OF VISIT VINIFERA VARIETY. ALL IRANIAN SEEDLESS RAISINS ARE PROPERLY STEMMED, DOUBLE WASHED (WITH FILTERED AND CHLORINATED WATER),SIZED ,COATED WITH VEGETABLE OIL, MECHANICALLY CLEANED, HAND SORTED ON STATIC TABLES IF REQUIRED, LASER SCANNED, X-REY SCANNED AND METAL DETECTED UNDER EXTREME CARE OF HYGIENIC CONDITIONS AND WITH LEGAL AND FOOD SAFETY REQUIREMENTS.
RTU GRADE:    DOUBLE WASHED, 2 TIMES LASER SORTED, METAL DETECTED, 1 TIMES HAND PICKED, X-REY SCANNED
A GRADE:          DOUBLE WASHED, 1 TIMES LASER SORTED, METAL DETECTED, 1 TIMES HAND PICKED, X-REY SCANNED

	PRODUCT TYPE

	GOLDEN
	MALAYER
	SULTANAS
	ABHAR
	GOUCHAN




	ORGANOLEPTIC SPECIFICATION
	RTU GRADE
	A GRADE
	RTU GRADE
	A GRADE
	RTU GRADE
	A GRADE
	RTU GRADE
	A GRADE
	RTU GRADE
	A GRADE

	COLOUR
	LIGHT COLOUR (REDDISH BROWN)
	*****
	****
	***
	***
	**

	TASTE
	SWEETNESS
	***
	***
	***
	***
	*****

	ODOR
	TYPICAL FRUITY ODOR AND FREE OF FOREIGN ODOR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TEXTURE
	SOFT AND CHEWIER TEXTURE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	APPEARANCE
	BRILLIANT SURFACE AND NOT STICKY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	DESCRIPTION
	VALUE IN
	TOLERANCES ACCORDING TO GRADES

	BERRY COUNT
	(IN 100 G )
	280-340
	280-380
	280-380
	280-380
	280-380

	CAPSTEMS
	FREE
	(COUNT / 100 G)
	3
	4
	3
	5
	3
	5
	3
	5
	3
	5

	
	ATTACHED
	(COUNT / 100 G)
	1
	2
	2
	3
	2
	3
	2
	3
	2
	3

	UNDEVELOPED BERRIES
	(G / 100 G )
	0.8
	1.3
	0.5
	1.3
	0.5
	1.5
	0.5
	1.5
	0.8
	1.5

	DAMAGED BERRIES
	(G / 100 G )
	1
	2
	1.5
	2
	1.5
	2
	1.5
	2
	1.5
	2

	MOULDY BERRIES
	(G / 100 G )
	0.5
	1
	1
	1.5
	0.5
	1
	0.5
	1
	0.5
	1

	SUGERD BERRIES
	(TILL MAY)
	(G / 100 G )
	NIL
	0.5
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	0.5
	NIL
	0.5
	NIL
	0.5

	
	 (AFTER MAY)
	(G / 100 G )
	0.6
	1
	1
	1.5
	0.6
	1
	0.6
	1.2
	0.6
	1

	STALKS FREE
	(4-10 MM)
	(PIECES / BOX)
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	NIL
	2
	1
	2

	
	(> 10 )
	(PIECES / BOX)
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL

	EMBEDDED GRIT (<2)MM
	(PIECES / TON)
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1

	STONE (<2MM)
	(PIECES / TON)
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1

	FOREIGN MATTERS
	VEGETABLE ORIGIN
	(PIECES / TON)
	1
	3
	2
	3
	2
	3
	2
	3
	2
	3

	
	NONE-VEG. ORIGIN
	(PIECES / TON)
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1
	NIL
	1

	INSECT (LIVE, DIED&…)
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL



	CHEMICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	MOISTURE CONTENT
	(WET BASIS) %
	12-14
	12-14
	12-14
	12-14
	12-14

	OIL CONTENT
	MAX % IN WEIGHT
	0.3-0.6
	0.3-0.6
	0.3-0.6
	0.3-0.6
	0.3-0.6

	OCHRATOXIN
	MAX. PPB
	

	SO2
	MAX 2000
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL
	NIL





Gmail: export.posof.ir@gmail.com
	PESTICIDES
	
TARGET:
ABSENT
	LEGAL LIMITIS

	PB
	
	0.10 MG/KG

	CD
	
	0.05 MG/KG

	HG
	
	0.02 MG/KG

	AS
	
	0.3 MG/KG


	FUMIGATION

	We vacuum goods 72 hours and use aluminum phosphide plate 3g / m3




POSOF QUALITY DEPARTMENT
 Direct Call : +989126935510 &+989121417155
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